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Total Shooters 171 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88

Squad Name AAA AA A B C D

MN 322 1316740 KNAUS JACKT JR | | 100 | [ | | | AA |
MN 442 0310900 KNUDSON DANIEL J [ 99 | | | | | | AAA |
MN 295 8402962 GENSSCOTTW SBVT | 99 | | | | | | AAA |
MN 202 8506640 MICHAELIS MIKE V [ | 98 | [ [ | | AA |
MN 91 0215301 KELLY JOHNJ | | 98 | | | | | AA |
MN 82 2811813 REDFIELD FRANKJ SBVT | | 98 | [ | | | AA |
MN 1.5 8110169 MUNSON ERIC | 98 | | | | | | AAA |
MN 321 1316695 SHERMAN COLTON D | | 97 | | | | | AA |
MN 29.3 0111225 LONNEMAN GLEN D SBVT | | | 97 | [ | | A
MN 234 9604149 WALKER PETERS | 97 | | | | | | AAA |
MN 124 8803196 NEUMANN DEANR SBVT | 97 | | [ | | | AAA |
MN 123 8100716 VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI VT | | 97 | [ [ | | AA
MN 92 8804864 VLASAK JASON D | 97 | | | | | | AAA
MN 84 8906660 COOK RANDY P VT | | 97 | [ | | | AA |
MN 454 9104990 OLSON DAVID A VT | | | 9 | | | | A
MN 39.5 8506507 BERNING SCOTTA [ | 9 | [ [ | | AA |
MN 313 0315046 LARSON SCOTTA [ | | | 9 | | | B |
MN 275 1775364 DESMET KARTERF JR | | | 96 | | | | A
MN 253 0760626 KING SHAWN W [ 9% | | [ | | | AAA |
MN 201 9005928 BANYAICLAUDE T VT | | | 9 | | | | A
MN 16.1 8205592 MESSENGER SCOTTR sV | | 9 | | | | | AA |
MN 9.4 9915268 PADGETT BRODY D [ | 9% | [ [ | | AA |
MN 9.3 9503867 KELLY JACOBE | | | 96 | | | | A
MN 46.3 9603872 CHRISTIANSON PAUL J [ | | | 95 | | | B |
MN 311 0314125 HARRIS DAVID L | | 95 | | | | | AA |
MN 283 1419434 BOCOCK JACOBE JR | | | 95 | | | | A
MN 271 0315848 BURNS LARRY J SBVT | | | 95 | [ | | A
MN 264 1114251 DIETZBENR JRG | | 95 | | | | | AA |
MN 244 8605327 PAPPAS GEORGE A SBVT | | 95 | [ | | | AA |
MN 211 2805615 HAVERLY TROY SBVT | 95 | | | | | | AAA |
MN 192 0517188 TAYLOR JOSHUAJ | | | | 95 | | | B |
MN 183 0416243 BIBLE DONALD C [ | | | 95 | | | B |
MN 122 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS VT | | 95 | | | | | AA |
MN 4.1 2806801 JOHNSON FRANDELL O sV | | | | | 95 | | C |
MN 441 0925115 BERENS KYLE W [ | 94 | [ [ | | AA |
MN 372 0765364 ZUMBUSCH LAURE A LDl | | | | 94 | | | B |
MN 354 1217083 OLSON JODIJ [ | | | | | 94 | D |
MN 345 1417951 BALOUN MATTHEW S JRG | | | | 94 | | | B |
MN 255 9304953 TERNING DARREL D [ 94 | | [ | | | AAA |
MN 3.1 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI [ | 94 | [ [ | | AA |
MN 412 0618048 ANDERSON MARK P | | | 93 | | | | A
MN 351 1519906 KLASSEN ANTHONY J sJ | | | 93 | | | B |
MN 343 1216798 MOON DANNYELLE D LDl | | | | 93 | | | B |
MN 30.5 2801360 BERGER RICHARD J sV | | | 93 | [ | | A
MN 26.1 9805115 KUBASCH NICK J [ 93 | | [ | | | AAA |
MN 251 9304954 TERNING DANIEL E | | 93 | | | | | AA |
MN 223 8605023 WALKOWIAK JIMA VT | | | | | 93 | | C |
MN 6.2 9102825 GREEN SCOTTG SBVT | | 93 | | | | | AA |
MN 39.1 9003427 WYNNEMER ROBERT L sV | | | 92 | | | | A
MN 342 1316735 MOON CHRYSTALR LDl | | | | | 92 | | C |
MN 341 8604732 MOON DANNY D VT | | | [ [ | 92 | D |
MN 27.3 0816420 BRIDGLAND DARWIN H [ | | | | 92 | | C |
MN 235 8006140 TUENGE GARY B SBVT | | | [ [ 92 | | C|
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1st 100 TARGETS

Name

STEFFEN SCOTT J
HAVERLY JON T
FRIESEN BRETT
REMPEL JEFF S
DIETZ EDWARD W
JONES RANDALL M
MICHAELIS DAVID M
GUNDERSON MICHAEL K
NELSON RICK

SMITH HUNTER D
TAUBER CARSON R
WOLF RICHARD L
WIENS JULIE A
LINDEN GLENN A
CHURCHILL BYRON
STEINHAUS DENNIS
STEARNS DAVID
BRAULICK JEFFREY A
BERENS KYLER W
SPACEK CHRISTOPHER J
MUNSON CHRISTOPHER D
LEKATZ MICHAEL J
ROBEY RON

KEENAN DWIGHT J
TOWNSEND TOM D
LAMBERT JIM A

PASS GREG J
CREPEAU MICHAEL H
HANSON JACOB W
SUTER THOMAS L
GUNDERSON ERIC M
AMEY JR BOB

PSYK MORGAN M
BERNING LANE S
SHELSTAD WALTER
GALL JERRY T
NEWMAN ROBERT A
HEITZ COREY R
ARENDT JEFFREY D
NIELSEN ROBERT L
VLASAK DENNIS
WEST STEVEN D
GRIFFITHS KENT E
KOSIBA LOU L
HOFFMAN MATTHEW S
NODSLE PERRY K
DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J
SLATER TROY E
FRIESEN DAVID
SMITH DAVID R
BONIN GARRY
WAGNER DURAND L
SMITH DAVID R
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1520109
04 10636
01 15026
85 03777
98 01740
17 77886
17 78796
92 03786
78 08452
28 10245
01 10027
09 24981
28 06503
89 05603
14 19672
1216012
14 19574
16 10370
16 28148
99 15117
79 11433
28 13215
89 02454
79 03393
8110176
84 03295
87 02378
15 19862
91 06273
16 26047
06 01246
09 25331
98 02939
28 07590
99 00375
28 03435
17 75850
16 27746
08 17246
1511573
93 04913
94 05087
19 31573
17 76282
28 14065
13 16704
14 19237
0114353
19 37296
28 02690
97 00333
97 00840
98 01742

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HADAC JOE J
WENNER MICHAEL D
PREDMORE BRUCE A
STONE JOHN A
KONGSJORD DENNIS L
GUSTAFSON ARTIE O
MUNSON BENJAMIN J
STEPHENS HEATHER A
WILNESS DON
NOREN DWAYNE
JACOBSON KENT D
STEFFENS TONY J
JACOBSON GEORGE
BAILEY SAMUEL P
VROMAN COLBY H
TOWNSEND VICKY B
ROTHWELL MELISSA K
AMEY CATIE

ELLIS JORDAN A
WHITE PERRY C
CORDES GREG J
SLETTA THOMAS G
STOCK DONALD B
NOBEN JAMES W
STOCK JANICE PERRON
BROOKS THOMAS K
NOSKA DENNIS A
TRENNE JORDON R
PEDERSON DAN C
SMITH TANNER J
MOR JOHN

MAPLES DAVID
STONE JENNIE
KILIAN PATRICK
SCHMIDT SIDNEY M
CYRPAULT
HOWARD AMY J
ATCHER NICHOLAS D
OLSON DARYLL E
POTTER KARI M
SCHMIDT STEVE L
MORRISETTE GARY P
JOHNSON TONY
MADER JAKE E
THOMPSON B D
VROMAN WESLEY JOSEPH
TERNING DYLAN D
SCRIBNER BOB L
STOKMAN TOD M
CEYNOWA MARK J
BICKELL MATT D
RICHARDS STEVEN D
PROKOP DENNIS

VT
SV

SJ

SJ
LDI
SV
VT

JR
VT
SV
SJ
LDI
LDI
LDI
JRG

SBVT
sV
SBVT
S)Y
LDII
SV
VT
JR

JR
SV

LDII

SBVT
VT
LDI
JRG
SV
LDl

SBVT

JR
S)Y
JRG
JRG
SV
SBVT
S)Y

SV

7/5/2019 4:39:18 PM

AAA

AA

84

83

80

85
85
85

85

84

84

84

84

83

83

81
81
81

79

77

76
76

75

AVERAGE SCORE

86

85

85

84

84

82

81

80

79
78
78

76

Page

84
83
83

83

83

82

82
82

80

80

79

79
79

77

76

76
76

75

3
88

UmUUOUmewOOOUJUUU:DUOUUJwUJOUUOUmUUm)UUUmUJO;UJOUJUJOUJmUJOUOU



Trophy Report MN CLASS DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

46.1
5.3
36.4
40.5
10.3
71
18.1
41.4
8.5
453
23
13.5

2810723
78 09422
17 78804
18 59645
96 03159
05 16630
80 01391
0115355
28 14928
28 05610
19 38614
89 05606

171
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OSBORNE DOUGLAS
KRUEGER KIM W
TAUBER PARKER EK
TERNING DUSTYN D
TOLMAN ROD
NODSLE MORGAN J
LAHTI KATHY
ANDERSON NEIL G
WASHBURN JERRY
HAVERLY DEL A
FALLANG MATT J
WILSON ROBERT W
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